25

SUNDAY

9:30 Church

m DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS

9:30 Church

m 9:30 Church

9:30 Church
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MONDAY

TUESDAY

SOUTHERN KNIGHTS

10:30

1:30

8:30

10:00
10:30

1:30
Mm:oo
10:30

1:30

10:00

10:30

1:30

Balanced Fitness
Southern Knights
Bowling League!
BINGO

Blood Pressure
Clinic

Balanced Fitness
Southern Knights
Bowling League!
BINGO

Balanced Fitness
Southern Knights
Bowling League!
BINGO

Balanced Fitness
Southern Knights
Bowling League!
BINGO

SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITY

Manicures
by Denise

1:00 Balloon Tennis

‘10:00

1:00

Acrylic Painting
Part 1
Shuffle Board

SPRING BEGINS

10:00 Easy to make

Dollie Bowls! Part 1

1:00 Let’s Boggle
the Mind

10:00 Make a
Sparkly Lantern

WEDNESDAY

27919 Johnson Rd
Tomball, TX 77375
281-351-8575
281-351-1129

10:00

10:30

Balanced Fitness
Women’s
Gathering
BINGO

Bible Study

1:15
2:30

10:00

10:30

Balanced Fitness
Women'’s
Gathering
BINGO

Bible Study

1:15
2:30

10:00

10:30

Balanced Fitness
Women’s
Gathering
BINGO

Bible Study

1:15
2:30

Happy Birthday John W!

10:00

10:30

Balanced Fitness
Women’s
Gathering
BINGO

Bible Study

1:15
2:30

THURSDAY

1:00

n10:00

2:00
2:30

10:00

1:00

10:00

1:00

2410:00
1:00

2 8:30

Manicures

Plaster of Paris 10:00
Mold Painting! 1:30
Part 2 2:30
Wheel of Fortune!! ﬂ 8:30

10:00
1:30
2:30

Ice Cream Social
Resident Vote for
Employee of

The Month

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Beauty Shop SN 10:30 Games
Balanced Fitness
Bingo

Corner Store Open

Beauty Shop m10:30 Games
Balanced Fitness
Bingo

Corner Store Open

Happy Birthday
Frances S. & Bill W!

8:30
10:00
1:30
2:30

Acrylic Painting
Part 2
Wheel of Fortune

‘ 8:30

Easy to make

Dollie Bowls! Part 2 10:00
Cornhole, 1:30
win Prizes! 2:30
Mystery Game 8:30
Golfing like 10:00
the Pro’s 1:30

2:30

ST. PATRICK'S DAY

10:30 Games

Beauty Shop
Balanced Fitness
Bingo

Corner Store Open

Beauty Shop 10:30 Games
Balanced Fitness
Bingo

Corner Store Open

Beauty Shop 10:30 Games
Balanced Fitness
Bingo

Corner Store Open




