SOUTHERN KNIGHTS MARCH 2018 CALENDAR						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	SOUTHERI SENIOR LIVIN	N KNIGHTS G COMMUNITY	27919 Johnson Rd Tomball, TX 77375 Phone: 281-351-8575 FAX: 281-351-1129 www.SouthernKnightsALC.com	1:00 Manicures 1:00 Plaster of Paris Mold Painting! Part 2	8:30 Beauty Shop 10:00 Balanced Fitness 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Corner Store Open	3 10:30 Games
4 9:30 Church	10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Southern Knights Bowling League! 1:30 BINGO	10:00 Manicures by Denise 1:00 Balloon Tennis	7 10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Women's Gathering 1:15 BINGO 2:30 Bible Study	8 10:00 Wheel of Fortune!! 2:00 Ice Cream Social 2:30 Resident Vote for Employee of The Month	9 8:30 Beauty Shop 10:00 Balanced Fitness 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Corner Store Open Happy Birthday Frances S. & Bill W!	10:30 Games
9:30 Church	8:30 Blood Pressure Clinic 10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Southern Knights Bowling League! 1:30 BINGO	13 10:00 Acrylic Painting Part 1 1:00 Shuffle Board	14 10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Women's Gathering 1:15 BINGO 2:30 Bible Study	15 10:00 Acrylic Painting Part 2 1:00 Wheel of Fortune	16 8:30 Beauty Shop 10:00 Balanced Fitness 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Corner Store Open	17 ST. PATRICK'S DAY 10:30 Games
9:30 Church	10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Southern Knights Bowling League! 1:30 BINGO	20 SPRING BEGINS 10:00 Easy to make Dollie Bowls! Part 7 1:00 Let's Boggle the Mind	10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Women's Gathering 1:15 BINGO 2:30 Bible Study Happy Birthday John W!	10:00 Easy to make Dollie Bowls! Part 2 1:00 Cornhole, win Prizes!	8:30 Beauty Shop 10:00 Balanced Fitness 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Corner Store Open	24 10:30 Games
9:30 Church	10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Southern Knights Bowling League! 1:30 BINGO	10:00 Make a Sparkly Lantern	10:00 Balanced Fitness 10:30 Women's Gathering 1:15 BINGO 2:30 Bible Study	1:00 Mystery Game 1:00 Golfing like the Pro's	8:30 Beauty Shop 10:00 Balanced Fitness 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Corner Store Open	31 10:30 Games